VERSATILE SOLUTIONS
Straumann® Biomaterials > Bone Grafts
Straumann® XenoGraft and XenoFlex
Mastering everyday cases.
2 Straumann® XenoGraft and XenoFlex
Straumann XenoFlex available as a block
or in a practical syringe, consists of 90 %
bovine bone granules and 10 % porcine

Straumann XenoFlex
Straumann® XenoGraft is available in the following options
Order code Volume
(g/cc)
Granules
Size (mm)
Product
S1-0210-025 0.25 g/0.55 cc
0.2 – 1.0 mm
Straumann XenoGraft granules
in bowl-type glass vialS1-0210-050 0.5 g/1.3 cc
S1-0210-100 1.0 g/2.4 cc
S1-0210-200 2.0 g/4.5 cc
S1-1020-025 0.25 g/0.68 cc
1.0  – 2.0 mm
Straumann XenoGraft granules
in bowl-type glass vialS1-1020-050 0.5 g/1.55 cc
S1-1020-100 1.0 g/2.9 cc
S1-1020-200 2.0 g/5.0 cc
Straumann® XenoFlex is available in the following options
Order code Dimension
L × W × H (mm/mg)
Product
NI-0110-005 6 × 6 × 3/50 mg Straumann XenoFlex block
NI-0110-010 6 × 6 × 6/100 mg
NI-0110-025 7 × 8 × 9/250 mg
NI-0110-050 9 × 10 × 11/500 mg
Order code Dimension
∅ × L (mm/mg)
Product
NI-0110-025S 4.6 × 40/250 mg Straumann XenoFlex syringe
Cylinder in syringeNI-0110-050S 5.6 × 45/500 mg
Straumann North American Headquarters
Straumann USA, LLC
60 Minuteman Road